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SEATTLE, WA - FEBRUARY 10-12, 2023

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

20 72 Rainbow The Surge Dance Center

17 71 Red Ribbon Academy of Dance

18 77 Almost There The Surge Dance Center

17 79 Naughty The Dance Academy of Puyallup
16 68 A Thousand Years The Dance Academy of Puyallup
18 66 Go The Distance Academy of Dance

14 63 OVER THE RAINBOW InMotion Performing Arts Studio
13 56 Trouble The Surge Dance Center

12 70 Tiny Voice The Dance Academy of Puyallup
11 74 J'Adore Paris Academy of Dance

10 62 Once Upon a Dream The Dance Academy of Puyallup
9 60 Welcome to Wonderland The Surge Dance Center

8 61 Lucky Star The Surge Dance Center

7 58 Confident The Dance Academy of Puyallup
6 65 | Wanna Dance with Someboday = Allegro Performing Arts Academy
5 80 Sparkling Diamonds Eatonville Dance Studio

4 69 AND BREATHE InMotion Performing Arts Studio
3 73 Bridge Over Water Glass House Dance

2 55 IF CUPID HAD A HEART  InMotion Performing Arts Studio
1 81 Que Sera Allegro Performing Arts Academy
Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

20 35 Never Enough The Company Space

19 13 Till Somebody Loves You Dance Images West

18 22 Crazy Evolution Dance Co




O = = e e e e
O = N O Ol o~

= N NN Ol O

Place
20

19

19
18
17
16
15
14
5
12
11
10

12
15
45
34
20
39
48

40
23

32
25
24
5]
19
14

Entry #
354

364

261
350
334
270
338
273
266
291
352
282

All Eyes On Me
Curiosity

You'll Be Back

Tiny Voice

Running With The Wolves
Keep Your Head Up Princess
Right Hand Man

MUST BE LOVE

Falling In Love

Crow

Sin

Smile

Elephants

Cathedrals

If

Uncatena

Nails Hair Hips Heels

Routine Name

Something in the Orange

| Have Never Loved
Someone

You Don’t Know Me
All | Ever Asked

Mr Blue Sky

World We Made

Dawn

Ooo LalLa

Just What | Need

| Will Leave You Notes
Burn

Rescue

Dance Images West

Glass House Dance

Evolution Dance Co
Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
Glass House Dance

Academy of Dance

Dance Images West

InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Vitality Dance Center

Glass House Dance

Glass House Dance

Dance Images West

Dance Images West

Dance Images West

Glass House Dance

Glass House Dance

Glass House Dance

Studio
The Dance Academy of Puyallup

Studio 89

The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Academy of Dance

Evolution Dance Co

Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
Glass House Dance
Glass House Dance
Academy of Dance
Element Dance Studio
Academy of Dance
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287
367
280
289
365
342
268
259
345

Entry #
186
173
171
242
201
163
225
202
229A
160
164
196
192
193
161
175
232
195
168
200

Medicine
Shackles
Wondering'
Remember
SUMMER
For Granted
Touch It
THE MIST
Dip

Routine Name

Praying

A BITTER SONG

Dear Caden

Innocent

STAY AWAY

THE GLAMOROUS LIFE
Incredible Things
Beauty

Soon This Space Will Be Too Small
Seaside Rendezvous
What You Did

Like the Piano

Friends Break Your Heart
Small Leaf

Body Language

WILD IS THE WIND
New Light

Anxt

Nameless

Boston

Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
Glass House Dance

Academy of Dance

Element Dance Studio

InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Dance Images West

The Dance Academy of Puyallup
InMotion Performing Arts Studio
The Company Space

Studio

Academy of Dance
InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Evolution Dance Co

Glass House Dance

InMotion Performing Arts Studio
InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Evolution Dance Co

Eatonville Dance Studio

Elevate Dance Academy

The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Glass House Dance

Glass House Dance

Dance Images West

Glass House Dance

Elizabeth’'s Dance Dimensions
InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Dance Images West
Accentz Dance Studio
The Company Space
First Class
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four

MINI DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

YOU'RE NEVER FULLY . . .
3 8 Wow  TheDanceAcademyofPuyallup |
1 8  THEMOMENTISAIDIT  InMotion Performing Arts Studio

JUNIOR DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

10 87 SparklngDiamonds  The CompanySpace |
8 94 WildHorses  TheCompanySpace |
6 95 Neverland  AcademyofDamce |
4 98 Tomorow  DancelmagesWest |
2 93 slands  DancelmagesWest |

TEEN DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

_m Game Of Survival Academy of Dance
_m Cold Hands The Dance Academy of Puyallup

107 Do You Wanna Do Nothin Evolution Dance Co
With Me

4 24 s ElementDance Stuo

THE DANCE CONVENTION REVELATION
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3 118 Dancing in the Sky Dance Images West

2 109 | wonder Glass House Dance

1 108 LET THERE BE LOVE InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

10 126 Masks Elizabeth’'s Dance Dimensions

g 125 Happen To Me Academy of Dance

8 128 Matilda The Dance Academy of Puyallup
7 137 Two Academy of Dance

6 136 | Wish Evolution Dance Co

5 117 Get Down Evolution Dance Co

4 131 | HOPE IT HURTS InMotion Performing Arts Studio
3 130 Light Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions

2 133 Slip The Dance Academy of Puyallup
1 127 STILL InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

10 244 Route 66 The Dance Academy of Puyallup
9 304 AY CARAMBA InMotion Performing Arts Studio
8 246 APPLAUSE InMotion Performing Arts Studio
7 255 Firework The Dance Academy of Puyallup
6 254 SOMEWHERE ONLY WEKNOW | InMotion Performing Arts Studio
5 253 Pancakes for Dinner Glass House Dance

4 250 Vroom Vroom Allegro Performing Arts Academy
<) 323 Tour Bus The Dance Academy of Puyallup
2 252 Here Comes the Sun Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions

1 245 Do What | Do Glass House Dance
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Place
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Entry# Routine Name

309 | Feel Sanctified

318 Somewhere We Know
325 A Cover Is Not A Book
307 You Don’t Own Me
306 Show Off

314 Wondering
308 SHAKE SHAKE

317 How It Ends

310 Business of Love

329 Fever

Entry# Routine Name

144 Tainted Love

213 All That Jazz

204 Like A Heart

217 Painter

140 LUNG

212 Luxorious

146 CRY

154 THE POND

198 Send In

145 Better Days

Entry# Routine Name

369 Cookin’ With Grease
363 Where You Came From
275 The Witches They Couldn't Burn
362 MOMENTUM

Studio

Evolution Dance Co

Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
Dance Images West

Dance Images West

The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Dance Images West

InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Glass House Dance

Elizabeth’'s Dance Dimensions
Glass House Dance

Studio

Evolution Dance Co

The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Dance Images West

Glass House Dance

InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Dance Images West

InMotion Performing Arts Studio
InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Dance Images West

Dance Images West

Studio

Evolution Dance Co

Elizabeth’'s Dance Dimensions
Evolution Dance Co

InMotion Performing Arts Studio
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349 GIVE ME ALL YOUR LUV

299 Devil's Backbone
298 | will Not Forget
269 Fear Of The Water
292 IT'S NOT THAT |
286 ELEPHANTS

Entry# Routine Name

281 One Short Day
332 Clap Your Hands
339 Fabulous

333 No | Ain't Done Yet

Entry# Routine Name

172 We Both Reached for the Gun
152 Take Your Time

224 Bring It

153 Panic Room

147 Rain

219 Stick It To The Man

185 Money

218 LITTLE SHOP

151 Monster

Entry# Routine Name
326 Shelter
335 MDNA

315 Jekyll and Hide

InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Elizabeth’'s Dance Dimensions
The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Academy of Dance

InMotion Performing Arts Studio
InMotion Performing Arts Studio

Studio

The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Dance Images West

Dance Images West

Elizabeth’'s Dance Dimensions

Studio

The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Glass House Dance

The Dance Academy of Puyallup
The Dance Academy of Puyallup
The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Evolution Dance Co

The Dance Academy of Puyallup
InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Glass House Dance

Studio

Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions




5
4
3
2
1

145
319
329
336
269
185
219
207
250

319
219

337 Fire Breather Glass House Dance

301 Coming Home Glass House Dance

302 JUST A ROOM InMotion Performing Arts Studio
336 Jump Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
319 | DON'T THINK ABOUT YOU InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Entry# Routine Name Studio

191 Dream On The Dance Academy of Puyallup
226 King Of The World Dance Images West

Entry# Routine Name Studio

243 Hamilton The Dance Academy of Puyallup
197 House Party The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Better Days Dance Images West

| DON'T THINK ABOUT YOU
Fever

Jump

Fear Of The Water

Money

Stick It To The Man

Wrong Man

Vroom Vroom

| DON'T THINK ABOUT YOU
Stick It To The Man

InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Glass House Dance

Elizabeth’'s Dance Dimensions
Academy of Dance

The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Evolution Dance Co

Element Dance Studio

Allegro Performing Arts Academy

InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Evolution Dance Co
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145 Better Days Dance Images West

310 Business of Love Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
298 | will Not Forget The Dance Academy of Puyallup
301 Coming Home Glass House Dance

The Dance Academy of Puyallup

InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Elizabeth’s Dance Dimensions

Presley Taylor The Dance Academy of Puyallup

Nora-Shea Hickey InMotion Performing Arts Studio

Dakota Frederick The Company Space

Clara Miner Academy of Dance

Chloe Sleater Dance Images West

Sahara Sievers InMotion Performing Arts Studio

Kendall Martin Elevate Dance Academy
Unlimited Scholarship Amelia Kelley InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Full Tuition Scholarship Arina Bryzgunova Allegro Performing Arts Academy

Full Tuition Scholarship ~ Anneliese Kelley InMotion Performing Arts Studio




Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap

Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop

Lily Barrett
Wraylyn Abe
Paislee Aden
Spriha Shukla
Lilah Saffrey

Evalynn Quichocho

Hazel Kinnick
Lux Gruver
Amelia Harrell
Emma Miyamoto
Lainey Melvin

Lillian Shimamoto

Madeline Fink
Penelope Goolsby

Micah Adams
Scarlett Stemp
Julia Sun
Braelie Stipp
Page Sawin
Saga Amark
Leah Haas
Madelyn Carlson
Madeline Wilson
Fiona Bohling
Elyahna White
Macy Sleater
Eden Cui

Lily Thornhill
Chevy Waters
Claire Read

Samantha Simmons

Adele Knowlton

InMotion Performing Arts Studio
The Surge Dance Center
Eatonville Dance Studio

Glass House Dance

InMotion Performing Arts Studio
The Dance Academy of Puyallup
The Surge Dance Center
Academy of Dance

Allegro Performing Arts Academy
Allegro Performing Arts Academy
The Surge Dance Center

Allegro Performing Arts Academy
The Surge Dance Center
Academy of Dance

Element Dance Studio
Dance Images West
Glass House Dance
The Dance Academy of Puyallup
The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Evolution Dance Co

Glass House Dance

The Surge Dance Center

Vitality Dance Center

The Company Space

The Surge Dance Center

Dance Images West

Glass House Dance

The Dance Academy of Puyallup
The Surge Dance Center
Academy of Dance
Glass House Dance
Vitality Dance Center




Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap

Unlimited Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap

Unlimited Scholarship
Unlimited Scholarship

Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship

Adalyn Atterberry
Veronica Zerba
Natalie Hood
Elizabeth Foster

Lily Martinez
Aleanbh Keane
Addison Arndt
Mary Branigan
Ellie Berger

Nya Kunigk
Sienna Lawley
Allydiana Bays
Daphne McKay
Lena Flores
Dylan Henneberry
Noelle Ciaramello
Allison Geibig
Estelle Stephens
Greta Gilbert

Logan Carmichael
Alii Fusaro

Myron Stewart, Jr
Ashlee Butherus
Aubrey Zappen
Lola Brusik

Olivia Gullette
Aizlin Sly

Nora Arlen

Dance Images West
Dance Images West
Evolution Dance Co
InMotion Performing Arts Studio

Element Dance Studio

Glass House Dance

The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Academy of Dance

InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
Elizabeth’'s Dance Dimensions
The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Dance Images West

Element Dance Studio
Elizabeth’'s Dance Dimensions
Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
Evolution Dance Co

Elizabeth’'s Dance Dimensions
Elizabeth’'s Dance Dimensions

InMotion Performing Arts Studio
First Class

The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Academy of Dance

Academy of Dance

Evolution Dance Co

Glass House Dance

Industry Athletics & Movement
InMotion Performing Arts Studio
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Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Ballet
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Contemp
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Hip Hop
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap
Scholarship - Tap

Carolyn Eichenberger
Ellie Chan

Eva Attwood
ClaralLee Ochweri
Freya Amark
Camryn Jensen
Savannah Frederick
Jasmyn Robinson
Aubrey Zappen
Breanna Cea

Lola Brusik

Marlee Gardner
Kaitlyn Hentges
Cora Flowers

Elizabeth’'s Dance Dimensions
Glass House Dance

Accentz Dance Studio

Dance Images West

Evolution Dance Co

InMotion Performing Arts Studio
The Company Space

The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Academy of Dance

Elizabeth’'s Dance Dimensions
Evolution Dance Co

Dance Images West

Elizabeth’'s Dance Dimensions
The Dance Academy of Puyallup




