

SEATTLE, WA - FEBRUARY 10-12, 2023

competition results

MINI SOLO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
20	72	Rainbow	The Surge Dance Center
19	71	Red Ribbon	Academy of Dance
18	77	Almost There	The Surge Dance Center
17	79	Naughty	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
16	68	A Thousand Years	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
15	66	Go The Distance	Academy of Dance
14	63	OVER THE RAINBOW	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
13	56	Trouble	The Surge Dance Center
12	70	Tiny Voice	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
11	74	J'Adore Paris	Academy of Dance
10	62	Once Upon a Dream	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
9	60	Welcome to Wonderland	The Surge Dance Center
8	61	Lucky Star	The Surge Dance Center
7	58	Confident	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
6	65	I Wanna Dance with Someboday	Allegro Performing Arts Academy
5	80	Sparkling Diamonds	Eatonville Dance Studio
4	69	AND BREATHE	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
3	73	Bridge Over Water	Glass House Dance
2	55	IF CUPID HAD A HEART	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
1	81	Que Sera	Allegro Performing Arts Academy

JUNIOR SOLO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
20	35	Never Enough	The Company Space
19	13	Till Somebody Loves You	Dance Images West
18	22	Crazy	Evolution Dance Co



17	12	All Eyes On Me	Dance Images West
16	15	Curiosity	Glass House Dance
15	45	You'll Be Back	Evolution Dance Co
14	34	Tiny Voice	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
13	20	Running With The Wolves	Glass House Dance
12	39	Keep Your Head Up Princess	Academy of Dance
11	48	Right Hand Man	Dance Images West
10	3	MUST BE LOVE	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
9	40	Falling In Love	Vitality Dance Center
8	23	Crow	Glass House Dance
7	4	Sin	Glass House Dance
6	32	Smile	Dance Images West
5	25	Elephants	Dance Images West
4	24	Cathedrals	Dance Images West
3	33	If	Glass House Dance
2	19	Uncatena	Glass House Dance
1	14	Nails Hair Hips Heels	Glass House Dance

TEEN SOLO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
20	354	Something in the Orange	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
19	364	I Have Never Loved Someone	Studio 89
19	261	You Don't Know Me	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
18	350	All I Ever Asked	Academy of Dance
17	334	Mr Blue Sky	Evolution Dance Co
16	270	World We Made	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
15	338	Dawn	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
14	273	Ooo La La	Glass House Dance
13	266	Just What I Need	Glass House Dance
12	291	I Will Leave You Notes	Academy of Dance
11	352	Burn	Element Dance Studio
10	282	Rescue	Academy of Dance



9	287	Medicine	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
8	367	Shackles	Glass House Dance
7	280	Wondering	Academy of Dance
6	289	Remember	Element Dance Studio
5	365	SUMMER	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
4	342	For Granted	Dance Images West
3	268	Touch It	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
2	259	THE MIST	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
1	345	Dip	The Company Space

SENIOR SOLO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
20	186	Praying	Academy of Dance
19	173	A BITTER SONG	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
18	171	Dear Caden	Evolution Dance Co
17	242	Innocent	Glass House Dance
16	201	STAY AWAY	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
15	163	THE GLAMOROUS LIFE	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
14	225	Incredible Things	Evolution Dance Co
13	202	Beauty	Eatonville Dance Studio
12	229A	Soon This Space Will Be Too Small	Elevate Dance Academy
11	160	Seaside Rendezvous	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
10	164	What You Did	Glass House Dance
9	196	Like the Piano	Glass House Dance
8	192	Friends Break Your Heart	Dance Images West
7	193	Small Leaf	Glass House Dance
6	161	Body Language	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
5	175	WILD IS THE WIND	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
4	232	New Light	Dance Images West
3	195	Anxt	Accentz Dance Studio
2	168	Nameless	The Company Space
1	200	Boston	First Class



MINI DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	86	YOU'RE NEVER FULLY DRESSED WITHOUT A SMILE	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
4	106	You Need a Partner in Crime	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
3	83	Wow	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
2	85	Ghost in the Wind	Glass House Dance
1	84	THE MOMENT I SAID IT	InMotion Performing Arts Studio

JUNIOR DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	87	Sparkling Diamonds	The Company Space
9	91	Rich Girl	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
8	94	Wild Horses	The Company Space
7	100	The Party's Just Begun	Evolution Dance Co
6	95	Neverland	Academy of Dance
5	90	Paint It Black	Evolution Dance Co
4	98	Tomorrow	Dance Images West
3	88	DAMAGED	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
2	93	Islands	Dance Images West
1	102	Spaces	Glass House Dance

TEEN DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	112	Game Of Survival	Academy of Dance
9	120	How To Build A Home	Academy of Dance
8	116	Cold Hands	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
7	129	Opening Up	Academy of Dance
6	107	Do You Wanna Do Nothin With Me	Evolution Dance Co
5	115	Shipwreck	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
4	124	Debut	Element Dance Studio



3	118	Dancing in the Sky	Dance Images West
2	109	I wonder	Glass House Dance
1	108	LET THERE BE LOVE	InMotion Performing Arts Studio

SENIOR DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	126	Masks	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
9	125	Happen To Me	Academy of Dance
8	128	Matilda	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
7	137	Two	Academy of Dance
6	136	I Wish	Evolution Dance Co
5	117	Get Down	Evolution Dance Co
4	131	I HOPE IT HURTS	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
3	130	Light	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
2	133	Slip	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
1	127	STILL	InMotion Performing Arts Studio

MINI SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	244	Route 66	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
9	304	AY CARAMBA	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
8	246	APPLAUSE	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
7	255	Firework	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
6	254	SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
5	253	Pancakes for Dinner	Glass House Dance
4	250	Vroom Vroom	Allegro Performing Arts Academy
3	323	Tour Bus	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
2	252	Here Comes the Sun	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
1	245	Do What I Do	Glass House Dance





JUNIOR SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	309	I Feel Sanctified	Evolution Dance Co
9	318	Somewhere We Know	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
8	325	A Cover Is Not A Book	Dance Images West
7	307	You Don't Own Me	Dance Images West
6	306	Show Off	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
5	314	Wondering	Dance Images West
4	308	SHAKE SHAKE	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
3	317	How It Ends	Glass House Dance
2	310	Business of Love	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
1	329	Fever	Glass House Dance

TEEN SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	144	Tainted Love	Evolution Dance Co
9	213	All That Jazz	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
8	204	Like A Heart	Dance Images West
7	217	Painter	Glass House Dance
6	140	LUNG	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
5	212	Luxorious	Dance Images West
4	146	CRY	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
3	154	THE POND	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
2	198	Send In	Dance Images West
1	145	Better Days	Dance Images West

SENIOR SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	369	Cookin' With Grease	Evolution Dance Co
9	363	Where You Came From	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
8	275	The Witches They Couldn't Burn	Evolution Dance Co
7	362	MOMENTUM	InMotion Performing Arts Studio



6	349	GIVE ME ALL YOUR LUV	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
5	299	Devil's Backbone	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
4	298	I will Not Forget	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
3	269	Fear Of The Water	Academy of Dance
2	292	IT'S NOT THAT I	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
1	286	ELEPHANTS	InMotion Performing Arts Studio

JUNIOR LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
4	281	One Short Day	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
3	332	Clap Your Hands	Dance Images West
2	339	Fabulous	Dance Images West
1	333	No I Ain't Done Yet	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions

TEEN LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
9	172	We Both Reached for the Gun	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
8	152	Take Your Time	Glass House Dance
7	224	Bring It	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
6	153	Panic Room	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
5	147	Rain	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
4	219	Stick It To The Man	Evolution Dance Co
3	185	Money	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
2	218	LITTLE SHOP	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
1	151	Monster	Glass House Dance

SENIOR LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
8	326	Shelter	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
7	335	MDNA	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
6	315	Jekyll and Hide	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions



5	337	Fire Breather	Glass House Dance
4	301	Coming Home	Glass House Dance
3	302	JUST A ROOM	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
2	336	Jump	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
1	319	I DON'T THINK ABOUT YOU	InMotion Performing Arts Studio

TEEN LINE TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
2	191	Dream On	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
1	226	King Of The World	Dance Images West

TEEN PRODUCTION TOP OVERALL

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
2	243	Hamilton	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
1	197	House Party	The Dance Academy of Puyallup

STUDIO REVELATION WINNERS

145	Better Days	Dance Images West
319	I DON'T THINK ABOUT YOU	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
329	Fever	Glass House Dance
336	Jump	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
269	Fear Of The Water	Academy of Dance
185	Money	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
219	Stick It To The Man	Evolution Dance Co
207	Wrong Man	Element Dance Studio
250	Vroom Vroom	Allegro Performing Arts Academy

TOP REVELATION WINNERS

319	I DON'T THINK ABOUT YOU	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
219	Stick It To The Man	Evolution Dance Co



145	Better Days	Dance Images West
310	Business of Love	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
298	I will Not Forget	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
301	Coming Home	Glass House Dance

THE REVELRY AWARD WINNER

The Dance Academy of Puyallup

SPIRIT REVELATION AWARD WINNERS

InMotion Performing Arts Studio Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions

scholarship results

PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIPS

Presley Taylor	The Dance Academy of Puyallup	
Nora-Shea Hickey	InMotion Performing Arts Studio	
Dakota Frederick	The Company Space	
Clara Miner	Academy of Dance	
Chloe Sleater Dance Images West		
Sahara Sievers InMotion Performing Arts Studio		
Kendall Martin Elevate Dance Academy		

MINI SCHOLARSHIPS

Unlimited Scholarship	Amelia Kelley	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Full Tuition Scholarship	Arina Bryzgunova	Allegro Performing Arts Academy
Full Tuition Scholarship	Anneliese Kelley	InMotion Performing Arts Studio



Half Tuition Scholarship	Lily Barrett	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Half Tuition Scholarship	Wraylyn Abe	The Surge Dance Center
Nationals Scholarship	Paislee Aden	Eatonville Dance Studio
Nationals Scholarship	Spriha Shukla	Glass House Dance
Nationals Scholarship	Lilah Saffrey	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Nationals Scholarship	Evalynn Quichocho	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Nationals Scholarship	Hazel Kinnick	The Surge Dance Center
Scholarship - Ballet	Lux Gruver	Academy of Dance
Scholarship - Contemp	Amelia Harrell	Allegro Performing Arts Academy
Scholarship - Contemp	Emma Miyamoto	Allegro Performing Arts Academy
Scholarship - Contemp	Lainey Melvin	The Surge Dance Center
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Lillian Shimamoto	Allegro Performing Arts Academy
Scholarship - Tap	Madeline Fink	The Surge Dance Center
Scholarship - Tap	Penelope Goolsby	Academy of Dance

JUNIOR SCHOLARSHIPS

Unlimited Scholarship	Micah Adams	Element Dance Studio
Full Tuition Scholarship	Scarlett Stemp	Dance Images West
Half Tuition Scholarship	Julia Sun	Glass House Dance
Half Tuition Scholarship	Braelie Stipp	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Half Tuition Scholarship	Page Sawin	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Nationals Scholarship	Saga Amark	Evolution Dance Co
Nationals Scholarship	Leah Haas	Glass House Dance
Nationals Scholarship	Madelyn Carlson	The Surge Dance Center
Nationals Scholarship	Madeline Wilson	Vitality Dance Center
Scholarship - Ballet	Fiona Bohling	The Company Space
Scholarship - Ballet	Elyahna White	The Surge Dance Center
Scholarship - Contemp	Macy Sleater	Dance Images West
Scholarship - Contemp	Eden Cui	Glass House Dance
Scholarship - Contemp	Lily Thornhill	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Scholarship - Contemp	Chevy Waters	The Surge Dance Center
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Claire Read	Academy of Dance
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Samantha Simmons	Glass House Dance
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Adele Knowlton	Vitality Dance Center

Scholarship - Tap	Adalyn Atterberry	Dance Images West
Scholarship - Tap	Veronica Zerba	Dance Images West
Scholarship - Tap	Natalie Hood	Evolution Dance Co
Scholarship - Tap	Elizabeth Foster	InMotion Performing Arts Studio

TEEN SCHOLARSHIPS

Unlimited Scholarship	Lily Martinez	Element Dance Studio
Nationals Scholarship	Aleanbh Keane	Glass House Dance
Nationals Scholarship	Addison Arndt	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Scholarship - Ballet	Mary Branigan	Academy of Dance
Scholarship - Ballet	Ellie Berger	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Scholarship - Contemp	Nya Kunigk	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
Scholarship - Contemp	Sienna Lawley	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
Scholarship - Contemp	Allydiana Bays	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Daphne McKay	Dance Images West
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Lena Flores	Element Dance Studio
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Dylan Henneberry	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Noelle Ciaramello	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
Scholarship - Tap	Allison Geibig	Evolution Dance Co
Scholarship - Tap	Estelle Stephens	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
Scholarship - Tap	Greta Gilbert	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions

SENIOR SCHOLARSHIPS

Unlimited Scholarship	Logan Carmichael	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Unlimited Scholarship	Alii Fusaro	First Class
Full Tuition Scholarship	Myron Stewart, Jr	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Half Tuition Scholarship	Ashlee Butherus	Academy of Dance
Nationals Scholarship	Aubrey Zappen	Academy of Dance
Nationals Scholarship	Lola Brusik	Evolution Dance Co
Nationals Scholarship	Olivia Gullette	Glass House Dance
Nationals Scholarship	Aizlin Sly	Industry Athletics & Movement
Nationals Scholarship	Nora Arlen	InMotion Performing Arts Studio



Scholarship - Ballet	Carolyn Eichenberger	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
Scholarship - Ballet	Ellie Chan	Glass House Dance
Scholarship - Contemp	Eva Attwood	Accentz Dance Studio
Scholarship - Contemp	ClaraLee Ochweri	Dance Images West
Scholarship - Contemp	Freya Amark	Evolution Dance Co
Scholarship - Contemp	Camryn Jensen	InMotion Performing Arts Studio
Scholarship - Contemp	Savannah Frederick	The Company Space
Scholarship - Contemp	Jasmyn Robinson	The Dance Academy of Puyallup
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Aubrey Zappen	Academy of Dance
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Breanna Cea	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
Scholarship - Hip Hop	Lola Brusik	Evolution Dance Co
Scholarship - Tap	Marlee Gardner	Dance Images West
Scholarship - Tap	Kaitlyn Hentges	Elizabeth's Dance Dimensions
Scholarship - Tap	Cora Flowers	The Dance Academy of Puyallup

